
Brother Knights: Below is the 2024 K of C Council 12906 Adoration Schedule.  Please 
arrive promptly at 3 PM on the scheduled Sunday.  Please let us know a few days in 
advance if you are unable to attend.  Please keep in mind that the ladies doing the hour 
before us, need to stay until someone from the K of C Council shows up.  Please call Joe 
Reich 985-705-4241 if you can’t be there.  

NOTE: An automated text/phone calls goes out at 7 PM the Friday before your time 
and a phone call is made by Joe Reich over the weekend.  If you are not receiving 
these, please notify Joe.

UPDATED 1-17-24 P = Phone T = Text

2024 January
T  07  Jeff Poyer
T  14  Jerome Buller
P  21  Travis Richards
P  28  Terry Parker

February 
T  04  Chico Morales 
P  11  Bill Cochran 
T  18  Brian Marcel 
P  25  Rich Ely 

March 
P  03  Joseph Scuderi, Sr. 
T  10  Paul Mandina 
T  17  Tony Tredente 
T  24  Tony Avallone 
P  31  Travis Richards

April 
T  07  Gary Rutherford 
T  14  Bob Bradford
T  21  Chris Mire
T  28  Jeffrey Marshall

May 
T  05  Pipe Hymel 
P  12  Al Zeringue 
T  19  Jerome Buller 
T  26  Paul Mandina



June 
T  02  Clint Goss
T  09  Ken Olson 
T  16  Ken Olson
T  23  Jeff Poyer
T  30  John Doyle

July 
T  07  Bill Fogle
T  14  Chico Morales
T  21  George Binder
P  28  Rich Ely

August
T  04 Tony Tredente
P  11 Joseph Scuderi
T  18 John Doyle
T  25 Jay Reich

September
T  01 Ken Olson
T  08 Bob Bradford
T  15 Gary Rutherford
T  22 Ken Olson
T  29 Matthew Flynn

October
T  06 Tony Avallone
P  13 Bill Cochran
T  20 Jeffrey Marshall
T  27 Pipe Hymel

November
T  03 Michael Lo Proto
T  10 Steven Simon
T  17 Bill Fogle
P  24 Joseph Scuderi

December
T  01 Jerome Buller
T  08 Phil Bruce
T  15 Chico Morales
T  22 Brian Marcel
P  29 Joe Reich


